2/20/2026

BEST BET

QUARTERK

REGULAR

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

BEST BET 4
Totals:

QUARTERK 4
Totals:

REGULAR 1

REGULAR 3

REGULAR 4
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$18.90

$18.90
$16.00

$16.00
$238.00
$20.00
$130.00

$388.00

$422.90

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$1.00

$1.00
$120.00
$2.50
$202.00

$324.50

$325.50

MB

Hold
$18.90

$18.90
$15.00

$15.00
$118.00
$17.50
($72.00)

$63.50

$97.40

ntOfSales
4.47

4.47
3.78

3.78
56.28
4.73
30.74

91.75

100.00

tedReturn

0.66

0.92

0.75
0.76
0.74

ightedAve
0.03

0.03

0.42
0.04
0.23

0.75



