

2/20/2026

Spot Action Report

MB

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	4	\$18.90	\$0.00	\$18.90	4.47	0.66	0.03
BEST BET	Totals:		\$18.90	\$0.00	\$18.90	4.47		
	QUARTERK	4	\$16.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	3.78	0.92	0.03
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$16.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	3.78		
	REGULAR	1	\$238.00	\$120.00	\$118.00	56.28	0.75	0.42
	REGULAR	3	\$20.00	\$2.50	\$17.50	4.73	0.76	0.04
	REGULAR	4	\$130.00	\$202.00	(\$72.00)	30.74	0.74	0.23
REGULAR	Totals:		\$388.00	\$324.50	\$63.50	91.75		
Grand Totals			\$422.90	\$325.50	\$97.40	100.00		0.75